
814-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 18, 2000

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

Muncy, PA Conducted by Fraley
Auction Co (570)546-6907SAT MAR 18 - SAM Old sheetl

metal shop tools Pemberton
NJ Nixon and Nixon auction
serv Allen Nixon auct

SAT MAR 18-37th Annual Sale
Kemplon Community Center,
Kempton, Pa

SAT MAR 18 - SAM Tools
Electrical Plumbing & Healing
Supplies, 161 Fulkroad Rd RD
Millersburg PA For John & Linda
Lenker Lee D Dockev Auct

SAT MAR 18 - 8 30AM Seneca
Farm Toy Show Holiday Inn, Rt
414, Waterloo, NY By Curtis &

Ruth Thompson 607-532-4216
SAT MAR 18 - 8 30AM - Horse
10AM Mels Stables 834 Wal-
lace Rd New Holland, PA Mel
Hoover^uctioneer

SAT MAR 18 - SAM Collection
of Coke & beer trays thermome-
ters antiques and milk bottles At
the Ephrata American Legion
Ephrata Lane Co pa Collec-
tion of the late Albert Dempsey
Dale L Putt auct

SAT MAR 18 - 8 30AM Bart
Twp Fire Co 11 Furnace Rd
Bart, Pa 11 Annual Building
material Local Auctioneers

SAT MAR 18 8 30AM
Antiques baseball cards person
al property Remholds Fire Co
Banquet Hall Art Pannebecker
auct

SAT MAR 18 - 8 30AM Estate
Auction Bareville Fire Co , 211 E
Mam St Leola, Pa For Roy L
Weaver

SAT MAR 18-8 30 AM Fraleys
All Day Annual Farmers Consign
ment Sale at our farm 3 miles E of

SAT MAR 18 - 8 30AM Col-
lectibles and new items For Bob
Smith 5565 Susquehanna Trail
North Manchester Pa Nevm
Rentzel, Zachery Gross, aucts

WOLGEMUTH A
ANNUAL SPRING

CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
SAT., APRIL 8, 2000

9:00 AM
Located at 2101 Valley Road, Manheim,
Lane. Co., RA. From Manheim, take 772 W. to
Mossier Rd. to Valley Rd. From Rt. 283 to
Manheim/Mt. Joy exit, turn East onto 772,
then left on Breneman Rd. (at Landis Bros.)
to Mossier Rd., turn left, take the next road
right (Valley Rd.), 3rd place on left. Watch for
sale signs!

“‘TRACTORS - TRUCKS -

FARM EQUIPMENT - LAWN &

GARDEN EQUIPMENT-TRAILERS***
For free advertising, call us by March 20. Let
us sell that new or used equip., turning it into
cash for you! Receiving March 27 - April 7,
8-5, Closed Sundays. NO household goods
or junk accepted, tires only if NEW.

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION SERVICE
Bob Wolgemuth-Manager - Lie. #1534

Phone (717) 665-6684

PUBLIC AUCTION
Sat., March 25, 2000

Time: 9:30 A.M.
226 Manada Gap Road

Grantville, PA
DIRECTIONS: From Harrisburg, PA, take
1-81 North to Exit #2B. Turn right onto Rt. 743
South. Turn right at the blinking light onto
Old Jonestown Rd. At the Shellsvilie VFW,
turn right onto Manada Gap Rd. Auction on
the right. Signs posted.
FARM MACHINERY & TOOLS: Allis
Chdimeis 6070 Diesel Tractor with Front End
Loader (7737 His ), Farmall M Tractor, New Idea
#361 Manure Spreader, New Holland #4BB Hay-
bmc. New Holland #36 Flail Chopper, New Hol-
land #258 Hay Rake, John Deere 3 Bottom Plow
with 3 Point Hookup, 6 Ft International Mower
with 3 Point Hookup, John Deere & International
8 Ft Tag-a-Long Disc, 3 Section Oliver Harrow,
New Holland 36 Ft Elevator, King Wise 24 Ft.
Elevatoi, 2 Bale Wagons, 1 Flat Hay Wagon, New
Holland 310 Hay Baler, Old Gram Drill, 2 Feed
Carts, Large Electric Hand Grinder, Barn Fogger,
Wagon Jack, Battery Charger, 1/2 in Electric
Drill, Log Chains, Metal Band Saw, Electric
Fence Charger, Platform Scale, Shovels & Forks,
Misc Hand Tools, 30 Ton Viking Press, Crafts-
man Top & Bottom Tool Box, Socket Sets up to
3/4 in Wrenches, Air Tools, Homehte Cham Saw,
2-Ton Floor Jack, Creeper, 3 Ton Engine Hoist
LRC3, 1000 lb. Engine Stand, Lanterns, Camp
Stove, and Milk Cans
CAMPER: 1994 Viking Spirit SP23O Pop-Up
Camper (also Hard Top), Awning, Sleeps 6.
Kitchenette, Garage Kept
TERMS: Cash 01 Approved Checks No Out-of-
State Checks All meichandise may be inspected
the day ol the auction

OWNERS:
FRANK COOVER and

MARY WIEST
AUCTIONEERS:
Richaid & Rick McNcal and Jessie Beikebilc
Lie #s AU-001380-L, AU-002188-L &

AA-002563-L
Phone 717-545-5911

SAT , MAR 18 - 8 30AM Farm
Equip Collectibles at 5500 Mt
Pisgah Rd, York, York Co, PA
Mr/Mrs Richard Stauffer &

Mr /Mrs R Eugene Stauffer
Foreman & Brenneman, Aucts
717-741-1726

Machinery Auction-Annual Spring
Consignment Sale Howard
County Fairgrounds Friendship,
MD Gregory& Warfield Auctions
SAT MAR 18 - 9AM Annual
Farm Auction for Gerald A Bar-
rett, Winslow Twp, NJ Consign-
ments Welcome for info 856-767-
0444 Dennis Wolgemuth auct
2357

SAT MAR 18 - 9AM For Jack
and Shirley Pike 2265 Weiss Rd ,
Quakertown, Pa JohnW Mohr &

Son, auct
SAT MAR 18 - 9AM Toy Collec-
tion at Grassmyer s Warehouse,
McVeytonw, Pa Ron Grassmyer
auct

SAT MAR 18 - 9AM Gettysburg
& Civil War Artifacts from the col-
lection of General Lee's Head-
quarters Museum, Gettysburg
Pa Held at Redding Auction Ser-
vice. Redding Aucts

SAT MAR 18 - 9AM Annual
Spring Sportsman Show & Sale
Wotnngs Center, Slatmgton, PA
Info 610-767-8610 Tim Wotnng,
Auct

SAT MAR 18-9AM Farm equip-
ment Located at the intersection
of Rl 23 and Rt 100 South
Coventry Twp Chester Co Pa
For Ridglea Farms Homing Farm
Agency Inc 610-286-5183SAT MAR 18 - 9AM HowardTn

ATTENTION
FARMERS and CONTRACTORS
SPRING CONSIGNMENT

SALE
SAT., APRIL 8, 2000

9:00 AM
Sale held at Juniata Markets, Junction of Route 75
& old 22, at the blinking lights, I mile north of
Port Royal, PA, Juniata County.
Building supplies, farm machinery, lumber, tools,
vehicles. New Holland 3 pt. mower #450, 3 pt.
cultivators, 8 hp Simplicity lawn tractor, 14 hp &

12 hp Craftsman lawn tractors; JD 40 manure
spreader, single beater; galvanized tile; cement
mixer w/elec motor, 445 farm tractor w/dual hyd
& 3 pt. hitch; AC 175 farm tractor w/dual hyd & 3
pt. hitch; 200 locust posts; 4 hp MW tiller; 8 hp
rototiller, rear tine, elect start; JD 650 diesel 4 whl
drive w/loader, JD rear blade & other attach, and
other items.

Call now to have your items advertised -

717-527-2405 or 436-9565
Fax number 717-527-5343

LONG’S AUCTION SERVICE
R.R. #l, Box 458, PortRoyal, PA 17082

AUOOI7O2L

FORMER ATLANTIC BREEDERS
COOPERATIVE FARM

m PUBLIC
AUCTION

OF 146 ACRE TILLABLE FARM
IN AGRI PRESERVE,

FARM EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES
THURS., MARCH 23, 2000

Sale at 10:00 A.M. Real Estate at 1:00 P.M.
Located - Turn off Rt 283 at Landisville Exit, turn north
toward East Pete on State Rd , go 2/10 mile, turn left on
South Colebrook Rd , go 7/10 mile, turn left on Long Rd ,
6/10 mile to sale East Hempfield Twp, Lane Co, PA

Dale unloader, 20’x60’ concrete stave silo, frame tobacco
shed w/dampenmg cellar & stripping room, well w/pres-
sure system, land in high state of cultivation, soil, water &

conservation plan
Open for inspection Sat., March 11 from 2-00 to 4:00 P.M.
or for appointment call 898-1227 or Auct. 656-7770. 10%
down day of sale, balance on or before May 23, 2000, for
sketch map see back of sale card.

Tractors
FARM EQUIPMENT - Ford 5400 Diesel w/516 Hrs.,
International Gas - 3830 Hrs , 520 New Holland Spread-
ers, New Holland #2B Whirl-A-Feed Blower, PTO Pequea
Tedder, New Idea Hay Rake w/Rubber Teeth, 32’Zimmer-
man Elevator w/Motor, 5” Hose 1100' on Long Nu-Way
Irrigation Wheel System, 1700’6” Aluminum Pipe 30’x
& 40’ Sections, C, 4s, & T, Irrigation 6x6 Hale 1000 PTO
Pump, 10’ IN Transport Disc w/Hyd., Cyl., 15’Single Chain
Elevator w/Motor, Gehl 540 Blower. Ford RubberTired Flat
Bed Wagon, 2 AirplanePropeller Fans on trailers PTO, 16’
Utility Trailer Single Axle, 50’Wood Extension Ladder, 4’xB’
Stepladders
30 Silage & Feed Carts. Barn Fans from 18’’x18" to
38”x38" Dozens of Aluminum Shovels, Silage Forks,
Nylon Brushes, Garden & HandTools
Elec, Fencer, Wood & Metal Pulley, New & Used Water
Bowls, Milk Cans, Bolt Cutters, Ear Tags & Tager, Tractor
Chains, Lumber, 3 pt Concrete Weight, Hyd Tilt Table
Frame, Wood & Metal Gates, Two Large Pickup Cap Cov-
ers Many other items not mentioned

Terms by

GENEX/CRI
Aucts
Robert E , Jeffrey R & Michael L Martin, 656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L Ranck
Edward Miller, Atty

FARM MACHINERY AUCTION
Thursday, April 6, 2000

10:00 a.m. sharp
Located in Southern York County, PA - From Red Lion take Rt. 74
South towards Delta. Turn West on Rt. 851 at Delta Family Restaurant.
Go approx. 4 miles, turn Right on Aubel Road, First Farm on the Right
(The Elwood T. Knck Farm). Watch for Sale Signs

FARM EQUIPMENT
J.D. 4430 - Cab, air, Quad, Recently Overhauled Engine, Nice
J.D. 3020 - Diesel, Wide Front, Side Console
J.D. 4430 - Cab, Air, Quad, w/#l5B J.D. Loader, 500 hrs. on

Overhauled Engine, Nice Tractor
Farmall M Tractor (Runs) & Farmall h
Bobcat 751 - Skid Steer Loader, 2 yrs. old

Tractor (Parts)

J.D. 330 Round Baler - J.D. 1360 Discbine - N.H. 258 Rake - N.H. 273
Baler w/Kicker - J.D. 428, 40 ft. Elevator, PTO - Little Giant Elevator -

N.H. 25 Blower - A.C. 600, 6 row No till Planter - N.H. 718 Chopper,
Pickup & 2 row Corn Heads - (2) Kilbros Gravity Bin Wagons - Gehl
920 Tandem Forage Wagon - J.D. 716 A Forage Wagon - J.D. FBB Drill
- J.D. 216 Forage Wagon - J.D. 950 Roller Harrow - I.H. 5 Bottom
Tripback Plow - (2) Wooden Rack Bale Wagons - I.H. 353 Tandem
Spreader -10 ft. Bush Hog - Running Gear - Knight Reel Auggie 3300
TMR Cart, 2 yrs. old - 3 pt. Bale Mower - Air Compresor - Winco 18
KW Generator - Electric Welder

DAIRY EQUIPMENT - FEED - SILO & UNLOADER
Surge 2000 Gal. Tank - Compressor & Washer - Boumatic Vacuum
Pump - Surge Single 5 Low Line Parlor - Dairy Kool Plate Cooler - (7)
Plywood Calf Hutches - (2) JUG Energy Free Waterers - Badger Gut-
ter Cleaner (for short gutter) - Reed 10 ton Bin (needs bottom) - Bad-
ger 40 ft. of Feed Conveyor - 80 ft. Belt, Wooden Feeder - 70 Free
Stalls

Approx. 200 Ton Corn Silage in Bunk
Approx. 100 Ton Haylage in Bunk
Approx. 40 Round Bales of Hay

Fickes 20 x 16 Silo, Must Be Moved - Patz 20 ft. Silo Unloader

OWNER: Farm
Service Agency

SALE BY: Klmg’s Auctions, Inc.,
Landisburg, PA PA Lie. #OO5OO

Office: 717-789-3883

3rdAnnual

||p> Public Sale
Used Inventory Reduction Sale
April 1, 2000At 9:00 A.M.

GOOD USED LAWN AND GARDEN EQUIPMENT
LAWN TRACTORS and ATTACHMENTS

DIRECTIONS: From Interstate 81 Exit 9 take 696 North thru
Shippensburg. Continue on Route 696 3 miles north of Shippensburg.
Turn right onto Ridge Road. Watch for sale sign on right.
Simplicity: New 15 HP Express Hydro with 38" deck. Like-new Penn State
special edition 14 HP Hydro with 38" deck. Broadmoor 15 HP Hydro with
38" deck and turbo bagger. 6118 18 HP with 48" deck and 36" tiller attach-
ment 3110 10 HP rider with 30" deck. John Deere: 210 10 HP w/46” mower.
110 BHP w/38” Mower. 314 14 HP hydro with 48" mower. 312 12 HP Hydro
with 38" mower. LX 176 14Hp Hydro with 38" mower. STX46 14 HP with
46" deck. 165 12.5 HP Hydro with 38” deck grass catcher and snow blade.
SB2 rider with bagger. Dozer blade for 300 series garden tractors. Cub
Cadet: 1200 12 Hp Gear with 44" deck and Peco Grass Vac System. 1320
14 HP Hydro with 38" deck. 1105 11 HP Gear with 36" deck. Grasshopper:
1822 18 HP engine 52" mower deck with grass collection dump hopper.
Dixon 427 ZTR mower. Wheel Horse: 520 20 HP Hydro with 48" deck and
new two stage snowblower attachment, 111-4 11 HP gear with 38" deck B
115 11 HP 36" deck.Deutz Allis: 16-13 12.5 HP Hydro with 38" deck, 616

dro with 44" deck. Toro: 1538 15 HP 38" Hydro trans 1 year old,
1232 rider with grass catcher. Husqvama: LTHI4O 14 Hp Hydro with 42"
deck and snowthrower attachment. White: 1642 16HP Hydro with 42" deck.
Ingersoll: 3018 18 HP Hydro with 48” deck. Satoh; 16 HP Diesel 4-wheel-
drive with 48" rear-mounted tiller. Misc. Tractors: Gravely 424 rear engine
garden tractor • 18 HP Lowes with 46" deck • 12 HP Craftsman with 38"
deck • 12 HP Dynamart with 36" deck • 8 HP Dynamart with 36" deck • 8
HP Lawnboy with 30" deck and bagger• 8 HP Gilson with 30" deck and bag-
ger • Snapper 12 Hp with 33" deck • Sears 10HP Suburban with 3-pt. hitch
• Murry 16 HP hydro 46" deck • Murry 11 HP 36" deck • Gravely 14 HP 36"
commercial walk behind mower. Tillers: Snapper 8 HP rear tine tiller •

Poulan Pro 5 HP 18" • Sears front tine. Chain Saws; Husqvama 181 with
20" bar • Stihl 048 with 24" bar • Echo 452 VL. 500 EVL. 650 EVL. •

Jonsered SPSO • Homelite 360 with 30" bar • Poulan 2150. Construction
Equipment; Stone mixer with 8 HP Honda engine • Emglo compressor with
Honda engineone year old • Craftsman radial arm saw • 55-gal. lawn sprayer
with 4 HP engine, spray gun and booms like new • Stihl model ST3SO cut-
off saw. Misc.: Bolens 7 HP snowblower • New McLane 5 HP self-propelled
mower • Honda HR2I6 5 HP 21" mower • Yardman 21” mower • Grass col-
lection system to fit JD3I4 tractor • Several string trimmers • Electric lawn
vacs • Misc. tire and wheel assemblies • Tire chains • String trimmer line •

Bar and chain oil • 2 cyl. oil mix • misc. small tools • Approx. 40 used
Trimmers for parts.

16HP Hyi

NOTE: This is a continuing business and more items may come by sale time.
ALI items are subject to sale before the sale day.

Terms by:
NOLT S ENGINE SERVICE

994 Ridge Road, Shippensburg, PA
Phone 717-423-6300

Auction Conducted By
Andrew and Nevm Martin,
AUIO7BL

Lunch Stand Reserved • Terms are cash. No out-of-state checks,

Will also accept. |jgigj Jgg


